Dear Stamford Vision Partner,

In my years of ministry, I have seen many movements

of the Holy Spirit, but the Stanwich in Stamford project
is by far the most noticeably Spirit-led one I've witnessed.
God has given us a clear vision, confirmation through
dreams and wisdom, spontaneous and outrageous
generosity, and nearly universal excitement from those
who hear of it. I am expectant that as you learn

more, you will also be empowered to join the mission
and get involved as God leads.

Rev. Dr. Nathan Hart

Senior Pastor
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Name:

I/We would like to give to the Stamford
Project Fund with a gift over and above
my/our normal giving to the church.

() One-time gift in the amount of
$eass 0o by June 2024

() Multi-year pledge paid as follows:

$ by June 2024
by June 2025
by June 2026
by June 2027

$
$
$
$ by June 2028

Please send the completed card to the church office:

202 Taconic Road, Greenwich, CT 06831 with “Stamford
Project Fund” in the memo line of the check, to be processed
confidentially by the Finance Office. Alternatively, you may
email your confidential pledge to pledges@stanwichchurch.org.
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Number . Totalat | Accumulated
of Gifts Gift Level Level Total

1 $2,000,000 | $2,000,000| $2,000,000
1 $1,000,000 | $1,000,000| $3,000,000
3 $500,000 | $1,500,000| $4,500,000
4 $250,000 | $1,000,000| $5,500,000
4 $150,000 $600,000| $6,100,000
7 $100,000 $700,000| $6,800,000
7 $50,000 $350,000| $7,150,000
13 $30,000 $390,000| $7,540,000
30 $15,000 $450,000| $7,990,000
40 $12,000 $480,000| $8,470,000
50 $6,000 $300,000| $8,770,000
50 $3,000 $150,000| $8,920,000
50 $1,000 $50,000 | $8,970,000
Remainder |eiessthan $1,000 $30,000| $9,000,000




